EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI

Organiser: Urzad Miejski w Suszu
Date: 2016-06-25

Place Susz

Distance 25,750 km

Results for the split 21 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, OPEN

POS Name and surname

RAK MATEUSZ
SOWINSKI MILOSZ
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
OLIWA MICHAL
KUSTER SYLWESTER
KRAWCZYK JACEK
STEPNIAK KACPER
MICHALAK £UKASZ
TYCZYNSKI JACEK
BODNAR MACIE|
JUSZKOWIEC DANIEL
DAMENTKA KAMIL
SMEDA BARTOSZ
RZUCZKOWSKI KACPER
KOSMALA MACIE]J
WILKOWIECKI ROBERT
SZALA TOMASZ
CZECH MICHAL
HADAS KRZYSZTOF
NEUMAN MARCIN
LAWICKI PIOTR
WALKOWIAK MILOSZ
LENARTOWICZ PAWEL
COMBIK MARCIN
MAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
JARLINSKI MICHAL.
STANIK PIOTR
GOLINIEWSKI JAKUB
SZYMANOWSKI JAKUB

0NV R WN
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DQ KURYJ MAREK

DQ GAWEL MICHAL

DQ KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON

DQ URBANSKI BARTEK

DQ SZATECKI MAKSYMILIAN
ZDUN KONRAD

CEKLARZ MICHAL

No.

904
908
902
930
901
914
906
911
915
923
922
909
912
918
916

945
920
924
917
947
936
919
929
932
935
939
921
933

946

928

938

927

934

Club

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA
AZS AWF WROCLAW

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE
STOWARZYSZENIE KLUB SPORTOWY 64-STO
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

CSGT GLOGOW

AIRBIKE ARMEXIM DEVELOPMENT TEAM
UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

KS IRONMAN CS POLSKA

G8-BIELANY

MKS TRUSO ELBLAG TRIATHLON

GVT GORNIK WALBRZYCH

WELTOUR PRO TEAM

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
TRINEGU

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
MKSSAMBOR TCZEW

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

YMCA KRAKOW

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

AZS UJK KIELCE TS AKWEDUKT
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

SILY POWIETRZNE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

UKL 'OSEMKA'

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
AKL URSYNOW WARSZAWA

UKS DZIEWIATKA OSRIR KALISZ

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

City NAT
SOPOT

NOWA IWICZNA
KATOWICE
SZCZECIN
CZESTOCHOWA
RUMIA

RUMIA

KATOWICE
GLOGOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN

OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
ELBLAG

WROCLAW

NOWA IWICZNA
GNIEZNO

POZNAN

K

POZNAN

SUBKOWY

KOO

KRAKOW

WROCLAW

RUMIA

CHRONOW KOLONIA
CZESTOCHOWA
KATOWICE

KRAKOW
GNIEZNO
POLICE
GNIEZNO
WARSZAWA
KALISZ

GDYNIA

Cat.

M-OPEN
M20
MP AZS
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20
MP AZS
M20
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20

M-OPEN

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M-OPEN

euco &g

SUSz TRIATHLON (€))
2016

Swimming
0.75km
00:09:30 (5)
00:09:48 (14)
00:09:46 (11)
00:09:11 (1)
00:09:35 (8)
00:09:48 (15)
00:09:33 (7)
00:09:27 (2)
00:10:15 (26)
00:09:46 (12)
00:10:24 (30)
00:10:05 (20)
00:09:49 (16)
00:09:44 (9)
00:10:10 (23)
00:09:31 (6)
00:10:29 (31)
00:10:07 (22)
00:11:21 (38)
00:10:23 (29)
00:10:17 (28)
00:09:48 (13)
00:10:14 (25)
00:11:08 (35)
00:10:13 (24)
00:10:16 (27)
00:11:02 (34)
00:10:57 (32)
00:10:00 DQ
(18)
00:12:30 DQ
(40)
00:11:14 DQ
(36)
00:11:24 DQ
(39)
00:11:18 DQ
(37)
00:12:54 DQ
(41)
00:09:29 DNF
(3)
00:10:59 DNF
(33)

s

Tl

00:01:02
00:01:00
00:01:01
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:02
00:01:05
00:01:10
00:01:11
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:03
00:01:07
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:08
00:01:15
00:01:06
00:01:13

00:01:16
00:01:11
00:01:17
00:01:10
00:01:22
00:01:07

00:01:16

Cycling
18km
00:34:32 (3
00:34:02 (1
00:34:16 (2
00:34:53 (4
00:35:22 (1
00:35:05 (5)
00:35:15 (7)
00:35:18 (8)
00:35:50 (14)
00:36:11 (17)
00:35:36 (11)
00:36:01 (16)
00:36:13 (18)
00:36:17 (19)
00:35:49 (13)
00:36:29 (21)
00:35:39 (12)
00:35:51 (15)
00:36:27 (20)
00:37:25 (22)
00:37:35 (25)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

0)

00:38:00 (27
00:37:34 (24
00:38:01 (28
00:37:48 (26
00:37:30 (23
00:38:35 (29
00:39:34 (30

00:35:22 (9)

BASPORT

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

http://b4sport.pl/

Race

6.75km
00:17:10 (3)
00:17:40 (5)
00:17:28 (4)
00:18:43 (13)
00:16:31 (1)
00:18:05 (9)
00:17:45 (6)
00:19:30 (15)
00:19:57 (19)
00:18:40 (12)
00:17:59 (8)
00:17:46 (7)
00:18:30 (1
00:19:56 (1
00:20:14 (2
00:21:45 (2
00:20:09 (2
00:20:07 (2
00:16:56 (2)
00:18:34 (11)
00:18:46 (14)
00:20:31 (23)
00:22:20 (26)
00:19:38 (16)
00:24:43 (28)
00:23:15 (27)
00:21:26 (24)

(
(

0)
8)
2)
5)
1)
0)

00:19:48 (17)
00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()
00:00:00 ()
00:00:00 ()
00:00:00 ()
00:00:00 ()
00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()



EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, OPEN c.d.

POS

Name and surname

SZYMANOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW

BREMBOR TOMASZ
SEROCZYNSKI JAKUB
JANKOWSKI JACEK

MARCINEK TOMASZ

No.

910

903

931

926

905

Club

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

UKS G-8 BIELANY

POSNANIA POZNAN

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, M-Open

POS
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Name and surname

RAK MATEUSZ
SOWINSKI MILOSZ
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
OLIWA MICHAL
KUSTER SYLWESTER
KRAWCZYK JACEK
STEPNIAK KACPER
MICHALAK £UKASZ
TYCZYNSKI JACEK
BODNAR MACIE|
JUSZKOWIEC DANIEL
DAMENTKA KAMIL
SMEDA BARTOSZ
RZUCZKOWSKI KACPER
KOSMALA MACIE)
WILKOWIECKI ROBERT
SZALA TOMASZ
CZECH MICHAL
HADAS KRZYSZTOF
NEUMAN MARCIN
LAWICKI PIOTR
WALKOWIAK MILOSZ
LENARTOWICZ PAWEL
COMBIK MARCIN
MAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
JARLINSKI MICHAL
STANIK PIOTR
GOLINIEWSKI JAKUB
KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON
SZYMANOWSKI JAKUB
GAWEL MICHAL
URBANSKI BARTEK
KURY) MAREK
SZATECKI MAKSYMILIAN
CEKLARZ MICHAL
ZDUN KONRAD
JANKOWSKI JACEK
SEROCZYNSKI JAKUB
MARCINEK TOMASZ

No.

904
908
902
930
901
914
906
911
915
923
922
909
912
918
916
940
945
920
924
917
947
936
919
929
932
935
939
921
928
933

938
941
927
934
907
926
931
905

Club

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA
AZS AWF WROCLAW
KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

STOWARZYSZENIE KLUB SPORTOWY 64-STO

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE
CSGT GLOGOW

AIRBIKE ARMEXIM DEVELOPMENT TEAM

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA
UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

KS IRONMAN CS POLSKA
G8-BIELANY

MKS TRUSO ELBLAG TRIATHLON
GVT GORNIK WALBRZYCH
WELTOUR PRO TEAM

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
TRINEGU

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
MKSSAMBOR TCZEW

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA
YMCA KRAKOW

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

AZS UJK KIELCE TS AKWEDUKT
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKL 'OSEMKA'

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
SILY POWIETRZNE

AKL URSYNOW WARSZAWA
UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS DZIEWIATKA OSRIR KALISZ
POSNANIA POZNAN

UKS G-8 BIELANY

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

City
KONSKIE
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
POZNAN

KATOWICE

City

SOPOT

NOWA IWICZNA
KATOWICE
SZCZECIN
CZESTOCHOWA
RUMIA

RUMIA
KATOWICE
GLOGOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
ELBLAG
WROCLAW
NOWA IWICZNA
GNIEZNO
POZNAN

K

POZNAN
SUBKOWY
KOO

KRAKOW
WROCLAW
RUMIA
CHRONOW KOLONIA
CZESTOCHOWA
POLICE
KATOWICE
GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA

KALISZ
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE

NAT

POL

POL

NAT

Cat.

M-OPEN

M20

M20

M20

M-OPEN

Cat.

M-OPEN
M20
MP AZS
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20
MP AZS
M20
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN
M20
M-OPEN
M20
M20
M20
M-OPEN

Swimming
0.75km
00:10:07 DNF
(21)
00:09:29 DNF
(4)
00:09:55 DNF
(17)
00:10:03 DNF
(19)
00:09:46 DNF
(10)

Swimming
0.75km
00:09:30
00:09:48
00:09:46
00:09:11
00:09:35
00:09:48
00:09:33
00:09:27
00:10:15
00:09:46
00:10:24
00:10:05
00:09:49
00:09:44
00:10:10
00:09:31
00:10:29
00:10:07
00:11:21
00:10:23
00:10:17
00:09:48
00:10:14
00:11:08
00:10:13
00:10:16
00:11:02
00:10:57
00:11:24 DQ
00:10:00 DQ
00:11:14 DQ
00:11:18 DQ
00:12:30 DQ
00:12:54 DQ
00:10:59 DNF
00:09:29 DNF
00:10:03 DNF
00:09:55 DNF
00:09:46 DNF

Tl

00:01:04

00:01:05

00:01:05

00:01:09

00:01:02

Tl

00:01:02
00:01:00
00:01:01
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:02
00:01:05
00:01:10
00:01:11
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:03
00:01:07
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:08
00:01:15
00:01:06
00:01:17
00:01:13
00:01:11
00:01:10
00:01:16
00:01:22
00:01:16
00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:05
00:01:02

Cycling T2
18km

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:35:06 (6) 00:00:00

Cycling T2
18km

00:34:32 00:00:00
00:34:02 00:00:00
00:34:16 00:00:00
00:34:53 00:00:00
00:35:22 00:00:00
00:35:05 00:00:00
00:35:15 00:00:00
00:35:18 00:00:00
00:35:50 00:00:00
00:36:11 00:00:00
00:35:36 00:00:00
00:36:01 00:00:00
00:36:13 00:00:00
00:36:17 00:00:00
00:35:49 00:00:00
00:36:29 00:00:00
00:35:39 00:00:00
00:35:51 00:00:00
00:36:27 00:00:00
00:37:25 00:00:00
00:37:35 00:00:00
00:38:00 00:00:00
00:37:34 00:00:00
00:38:01 00:00:00
00:37:48 00:00:00
00:37:30 00:00:00
00:38:35 00:00:00
00:39:34 00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:35:22 00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:35:06 00:00:00

http://b4sport.pl/

Race

6.75km
00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()

00:00:00 ()

Race

6.75km
00:17:10
00:17:40
00:17:28
00:18:43
00:16:31
00:18:05
00:17:45
00:19:30
00:19:57
00:18:40
00:17:59
00:17:46
00:18:30
00:19:56
00:20:14
00:21:45
00:20:09
00:20:07
00:16:56
00:18:34
00:18:46
00:20:31
00:22:20
00:19:38
00:24:43
00:23:15
00:21:26
00:19:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, M-Open c.d.

POS

Name and surname

SZYMANOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW

BREMBOR TOMASZ

No.

910
903

Club

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, MP AZS

POS

lw)
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o

Name and surname

KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
KRAWCZYK JACEK
STEPNIAK KACPER
SZALA TOMASZ
CZECH MICHAL
COMBIK MARCIN
GAWEL MICHAL
URBANSKI BARTEK
ZDUN KONRAD
BREMBOR TOMASZ

No.

902
914
906
945
920
929
946
938
907
903

Club

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

WELTOUR PRO TEAM

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
YMCA KRAKOW

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
UKS DZIEWIATKA OSRIR KALISZ
KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - SPRINT MP ELITY MEZCZYZNI, M20

POS
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Name and surname

SOWINSKI MILOSZ
KRAWCZYK JACEK
STEPNIAK KACPER
MICHALAK £UKASZ
TYCZYNSKI JACEK
BODNAR MACIE|
KOSMALA MACIE]J
WILKOWIECKI ROBERT
CZECH MICHAL
HADAS KRZYSZTOF
NEUMAN MARCIN
LAWICKI PIOTR
COMBIK MARCIN
GOLINIEWSKI JAKUB
KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON
SZYMANOWSKI JAKUB
GAWEL MICHAL
URBANSKI BARTEK
SZATECKI MAKSYMILIAN
ZDUN KONRAD
JANKOWSKI JACEK
SEROCZYNSKI JAKUB
BREMBOR TOMASZ

No.

908
914
906
911
915
923
916
940
920
924
917
947
929
921
928
933

938
927
907
926
931
903

Club

AZS AWF WROCLAW

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

CSGT GLOGOW

AIRBIKE ARMEXIM DEVELOPMENT TEAM
MKS TRUSO ELBLAG TRIATHLON
GVT GORNIK WALBRZYCH

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
TRINEGU

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
YMCA KRAKOW

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKL 'OSEMKA'

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

GTT MACIEJKA DIAMENT GNIEZNO
AKL URSYNOW WARSZAWA

UKS DZIEWIATKA OSRIR KALISZ
POSNANIA POZNAN

UKS G-8 BIELANY

KS AZS-AWF KATOWICE

City

KONSKIE
CHORZOW

City

KATOWICE
RUMIA

RUMIA

NOWA IWICZNA
GNIEZNO
KRAKOW
GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
KALISZ
CHORZOW

City

NOWA IWICZNA
RUMIA
RUMIA
KATOWICE
GLOGOW
WARSZAWA
ELBLAG
WROCLAW
GNIEZNO
POZNAN

K

POZNAN
KRAKOW
CZESTOCHOWA
POLICE
KATOWICE
GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
WARSZAWA
KALISZ
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
CHORZOW

NAT

POL
POL

NAT

POL

NAT

POL

Cat.

M-OPEN
M20

Cat.

MP AZS
M20
M20
MP AZS
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Cat.

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Swimming
0.75km

00:10:07 DNF
00:09:29 DNF

Swimming
0.75km
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:33
00:10:29
00:10:07
00:11:08
00:11:14 DQ
00:11:18 DQ
00:09:29 DNF
00:09:29 DNF

Swimming
0.75km
00:09:48
00:09:48
00:09:33
00:09:27
00:10:15
00:09:46
00:10:10
00:09:31
00:10:07
00:11:21
00:10:23
00:10:17
00:11:08
00:10:57
00:11:24 DQ
00:10:00 DQ
00:11:14 DQ
00:11:18 DQ
00:12:54 DQ
00:09:29 DNF
00:10:03 DNF
00:09:55 DNF
00:09:29 DNF

Tl

00:01:04
00:01:05

Tl

00:01:01
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:10
00:01:07
00:01:05

Tl

00:01:00
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:11
00:01:12
00:01:12
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:03
00:01:11
00:01:06
00:01:17
00:01:13
00:01:11
00:01:10
00:01:22
00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:05
00:01:05

Cycling T2
18km
00:00:00
00:00:00
Cycling T2
18km
00:34:16 00:00:00
00:35:05 00:00:00
00:35:15 00:00:00
00:35:39 00:00:00
00:35:51 00:00:00
00:38:01 00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:22 00:00:00
00:00:00
Cycling T2
18km
00:34:02 00:00:00
00:35:05 00:00:00
00:35:15 00:00:00
00:35:18 00:00:00
00:35:50 00:00:00
00:36:11 00:00:00
00:35:49 00:00:00
00:36:29 00:00:00
00:35:51 00:00:00
00:36:27 00:00:00
00:37:25 00:00:00
00:37:35 00:00:00
00:38:01 00:00:00
00:39:34 00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:22 00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

http://b4sport.pl/

Race
6.75km

00:00:00
00:00:00

Race
6.75km
00:17:28
00:18:05
00:17:45
00:20:09
00:20:07
00:19:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Race
6.75km
00:17:40
00:18:05
00:17:45
00:19:30
00:19:57
00:18:40
00:20:14
00:21:45
00:20:07
00:16:56
00:18:34
00:18:46
00:19:38
00:19:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

3/3



